NAPHSIS SOUTHERN REGIONAL MEETING
DRAFT AGENDA
Gaylord Opryland
Nashville, TN — October 20-21

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20
08:00 am Registration, Coffee and Continental Breakfast
08:30 am Welcome and Introductions

08:45 am

09:45 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:15 pm

04:15 pm

05:00 pm

Jay Gilhooly, Tennessee Department of Health

Data Quality and Timeliness Improvements — PCOR Funding

Break

NAPHSIS Update
Trish Potrzebowski, NAPHSIS Executive Director

Electronic Birth/Death Reporting Systems Discussion
State Roundtable

Lunch Break (on your own)

STEVE 2.0 Development and State Progress
Andrea Price, NAPHSIS Project Manager

Break

Improving Manner of Death Reporting

Improving Customer Service Using Software
(Zendesk, etc.)

Adjourn



FRIDAY, OCTOBER 21

08:00 am

08:30 am

10:00 am
10:15 am

12:00 pm

Coffee and Continental Breakfast

Training Session on NAPHSIS Tools and Services
Will Whitman, NAPHSIS

Break
Roundtable Discussions on State Hot Topics

Adjourn



