

NAPHSIS SOUTHERN REGIONAL MEETING
DRAFT AGENDA
Gaylord Opryland
Nashville, TN – October 20-21

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 20

08:00 am	<i>Registration, Coffee and Continental Breakfast</i>
08:30 am	Welcome and Introductions <i>Jay Gilhooly, Tennessee Department of Health</i>
08:45 am	Data Quality and Timeliness Improvements – PCOR Funding
09:45 am	<i>Break</i>
10:00 am	NAPHSIS Update <i>Trish Potrzebowksi, NAPHSIS Executive Director</i>
11:00 am	Electronic Birth/Death Reporting Systems Discussion <i>State Roundtable</i>
12:00 pm	<i>Lunch Break (on your own)</i>
01:30 pm	STEVE 2.0 Development and State Progress <i>Andrea Price, NAPHSIS Project Manager</i>
03:00 pm	<i>Break</i>
03:15 pm	Improving Manner of Death Reporting
04:15 pm	Improving Customer Service Using Software (Zendesk, etc.)
05:00 pm	<i>Adjourn</i>

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 21

08:00 am *Coffee and Continental Breakfast*

08:30 am **Training Session on NAPHSIS Tools and Services**
Will Whitman, NAPHSIS

10:00 am *Break*

10:15 am **Roundtable Discussions on State Hot Topics**

12:00 pm *Adjourn*